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VersoleilTM SunShade
Outrigger System Order Form

QOFG030EN

JANUARY, 2019

VERSOLEILTM OUTRIGGER QUOTE REQUEST & ORDER ENTRY FORM

CUSTOMER NAME	 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________

STREET ADDRESS	 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________

CITY / STATE / ZIP	 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________

JOB NAME	 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________

	 DATE ____________________________________________________

	 ORDER NO._______________________________________________

	 UNIT MARK_ ______________________________________________

	 o LEED – Recycled Aluminum is required for this project.

NOTE: PLEASE CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX OR BOXES UNDER EACH HEADING BELOW

PRODUCT

o 1600 WALL SYSTEMTM1

o 1600 WALL SYSTEMTM2

o 1600UT SYSTEMTM1

o 1600 WALL SYSTEMTM5

o 1600 SS

o 1600 SS SSG

o 1630 SS IR

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION OR SKETCH:

Left Span Center Span Right Span

Left Span Length

_________ inches

Center Span Length

_________ inches

Right Span Length

_________ inches

*Sunshade Span Spacing = C/L Vertical to C/L Vertical at Fascia Surface

Quantity of Center Span _________

CORNERS		  CORNERS
Corner Count - Single Mullion		  Corner Count - Double Mullion

o 90 Degree Outside Corner	 ______ Quantity	 o 90 Degree Outside Corner	 ______ Quantity

o 90 Degree Inside corner	 ______ Quantity	 o 90 Degree Inside corner	 ______ Quantity

o 135 Degree Outside Corner	 ______ Quantity	 o 135 Degree Outside Corner	 ______ Quantity

o 135 Degree Inside corner	 ______ Quantity	 o 135 Degree Inside corner	 ______ Quantity

Number of Rows on Elevation ______

ANCHOR BRACKET CLIP

o CURTAIN WALL STANDARD ANCHOR

o TRIFABTM STANDARD ANCHOR

o NONE (Manual Entry)

ANCHOR BRACKET COUNT _____Quantity Per Row

PRODUCT

o TRIFABTM VG CG Screw Spline

o TRIFABTM VG CG Shear Block
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STANDARD
OUTRIGGERS

STANDARD
FASCIAS

STANDARD
BLADES

30" SQUARE RECTANGULAR INFINITY FLARE

36" SQUARE ARCH CIRCULAR

30" ROUNDED BULLNOSE AIRFOIL DIAMOND

36" ROUNDED PLANAR SQUARE

WAVE

30" WEDGE ANGULAR CIRCULAR

36" WEDGE

30" CURVED CIRCULAR CIRCULAR SQUARE

36" CURVED DIAMOND

VersoleilTM SunShade
Outrigger System Order Form

QOFG030EN

JANUARY, 2019

VERSOLEILTM OUTRIGGER QUOTE REQUEST & ORDER ENTRY FORM


	67: 
	 DIAMOND_2: Off

	66: 
	 CIRCULAR_5: Off

	65: 
	 CIRCULAR_4: Off

	64: 
	 36 CURVED: Off

	63: 
	 30 CURVED: Off

	62: 
	 CIRCULAR_2: Off

	61: 
	 ANGULAR: Off

	60: 
	 36 WEDGE: Off

	59: 
	 30 WEDGE: Off

	58: 
	 SQUARE: Off

	57: 
	 DIAMOND: Off

	56: 
	 CIRCULAR: Off

	55: 
	 FLARE: Off

	54: 
	 WAVE: Off

	53: 
	 PLANAR: Off

	52: 
	 AIRFOIL: Off

	51: 
	 ARCH: Off

	50: 
	 INFINITY: Off

	68: 
	 SQUARE_2: Off

	49: 
	 BULLNOSE: Off

	48: 
	 36 ROUNDED: Off

	47: 
	 30 ROUNDED: Off

	46: 
	 RECTANGULAR_2: Off

	45: 
	 36 SQUARE: Off

	44: 
	 30 SQUARE: Off

	43: 
	 Info or Sketch: 

	42: 
	 Number of Rows on Elevation 1: 

	41: 
	 DM 135 Degree Inside corner: 

	40: 
	 DM135IS: Off

	39: 
	 DM 135 Degree Outside Corner: 

	38: 
	 DM135OS: Off

	37: 
	 DM 90 Degree Inside corner: 

	36: 
	 DM90IS: Off

	35: 
	 DM 90 Degree Outside Corner: 

	34: 
	 DM90OS: Off

	33: 
	 SM 135 Degree Inside corner: 

	32: 
	 SM135IS: Off

	31: 
	 SM 135 Degree Outside Corner: 

	30: 
	 SM135OS: Off

	29: 
	 SM 90 Degree Inside corner: 

	28: 
	 SM90IS: Off

	27: 
	 SM 90 Degree Outside Corner: 

	26: 
	 SM90OS: Off

	25: 
	 Quantity of Center Span: 

	24: 
	 Right Span Length: 

	23: 
	 Center Span Length: 

	22: 
	 Left Span Length: 

	21: 
	 ANCHOR BRACKET COUNT: 

	20: 
	 Anchor BC None: Off

	19: 
	 Anchor BC TF Standard: Off

	18: 
	 Anchor BC CW Standard: Off

	17: 
	 TF VG CG Shear Block: Off

	16: 
	 TF VG CG Screw Spline: Off

	15: 
	 1633 SS IR: Off

	14: 
	 1600 SS SSG: Off

	13: 
	 1600 SS: Off

	12: 
	 1600 Sys5: Off

	11: 
	 1600UT: Off

	10: 
	 1600 Sys2: Off

	09: 
	 1600 Sys1: Off

	08: 
	 LEED: Off

	07: 
	 UNIT MARK: 

	06: 
	 ORDER NO: 

	05: 
	 DATE: 

	04: 
	 JOB NAME: 

	03: 
	 CITY  STATE  ZIP: 

	02: 
	 STREET ADDRESS: 

	01: 
	 CUSTOMER NAME: 



